1
Purification and Filtration Industrial Filtration
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series
Filter Cartridges for Beverage Service
LifeASSURE BLA series filters are 3M’s advancement in membrane filter cartridge
technology. Encompassing two leading-edge processes, multi-zone microporous
membrane technology and Advanced Pleat Technology (APT) construction, the

stainless steel to maximize corrosion resistance. Internal surfaces of the 3M™ ZWB
Filter Housings are polished to limit microbial adhesion and provide easy cleaning.
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter
Cartridge
Grade
Removal
Rating (µm) Configuration
Length
(Inches) End-modification
Gasket/O-ring
Material Adapter Insert
BLA
020 – 0.20
045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65
080 – 0.80
B –  Pleated APT
Configuration
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 O-Ring & Spear (Code 7)
C – 222 O-Ring & Spear (Code 8)
D – Double open end (10 in. Length)
E – Double open end (9-3/4 in. Length)
F – 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C* – EPR
1 - No Insert
2 - SS Insert
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.